:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9198213

Jun 01, 2024 - 00:48 (UTC)

In epoch 287,444 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 210840 - 0.018588736 ETH&®
70.01 USD

2 210841 - 0.018618227 ETH®
70.13 USD

3 210842 - 0.018570116 ETH®
69.94 USD

4 210843 - 0.018652657 ETH®
70.26 USD

S 210844 - 0.018697029 ETH®
70.42 USD

6 210845 - 0.018647415 ETH®
70.24 USD

7 210846 - 0.018713922 ETH®
70.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9198213
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/287444
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210840
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210841
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210842
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210843
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210844
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210845
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210846

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

210847

210848

210851

Validator Id

486753

Amount

- 0.018644119
70.22 USD

- 0.018672042
70.33 USD

- 0.018651875
70.25 USD

- 0.018604674
70.07 USD

- 0.018690724
70.40 USD

- 0.192346460
724.52 USD

- 0.018603479
70.07 USD

- 0.018619665
70.13 USD

- 0.018686773
70.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.039213419
147.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210847
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210848
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210849
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210850
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210851
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210852
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210853
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210854
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/210855
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/486753

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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